

## **PRFKT secures SEK 6 million funding**

PRFKT Rights AB is pleased to announce that the company has closed the last tranch of a SEK 6 million private placement targeted at Swedish and international investors.

PRFKT Rights AB is also proud to have joined the new service from Spotlight, Go Public, where the company is preparing itself for an IPO within 18 months

For more information, please contact:

Magnus Enbacka, CEO PRFKT Rights AB Cell: +46 76-070 01 00

\_\_\_\_

PRFKT Rights AB was founded in 2017 with the mission to discover, nurture and promote talented artists and make their music accessible locally and around the world.